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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI AYISU (WIFE) 11/105  THAYAL 
MAVVAL, THAYAL 

MAVVAL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

MAVVAL, 671316, 
UDUMA

  

2 10/01/2026 SHARON K V THAMBAN K V 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPODY, 

PALLIKKARA II, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

KASARAGOD

  

3 10/01/2026 THABSHEERA SIDDEEQUE  (HSBN) 05/437, KUITHAL 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

URDUR POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

4 10/01/2026 NIKHIL E V  SUKUMARAN E V 
(FTHR)

MUCHILOT HOUSE, 
POTTAMKULAM, 
KUTHIRAKODE, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL P O, 

671318, udma

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 ALJO SHIJU SHIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 4/79, 
SHOURYAMTHOTTIYIL  

HOUSE, 
OTTAMAVUNGAL, 

SANKARAMPADY P 
O, KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMPADY P 

O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

6 10/01/2026 SOUJATH  K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

VEDIKUNNUNNU, 
MANGAD, BARE, 
BARE P O, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

7 10/01/2026 AYISU MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(HSBN)

11/105 THAYAL 
MAVVAL, THAYAL 

MAVVAL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

MAVVAL, 671316, 
UDUMA

  

8 10/01/2026 SAJITH CHANDRAN K CHANDAN (FTHR) 07/395 A 
THAZHATHU 

VEEDU, 
KUNDUMKALLU, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

9 10/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
NAFEENA 

ABDUL NASER  
(FTHR)

MAHINABAD, 
CHATTANCHAL, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

10 10/01/2026 AKHIL E V  SUKUMARAN E V 
(FTHR)

MUCHILOT HOUSE, 
POTTAMKULAM, 
KUTHIRAKODE, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL  P O, 
671318, UDMA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NASHEEBA C 

BASHEER C A (FTHR) KOTOOR HOUSE, 
KOTOOR, MULIYAR 
PO, MULIYAR P O, 

671542, UDMA

  

12 10/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SHUHAIMA U P 

USMAN P M (FTHR) 13/214 PUNATHIL 
HOUSE, PADUPPU, 

SANKARAMPADY P 
O, KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMPADY 

PO, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

13 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASNA K 
A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN D 
(HSBN)

06/45, KUITHAL 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

URDUR POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

14 10/01/2026 USMAN P M MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

13/214, PUNATHIL 
HOUSE, PADUPPU, 

SANKARAMPADY P 
O, KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMPADY P 

O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

15 10/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUNHI 
MOHAMMED  

BENDAD

MOHAMMED 
BENDAD MADAM 

(FTHR)

00 BENDAD 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

CHATTANCHAL 
ROAD PADOOR 

ROAD, THEKKIL, 
THEKKIL, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

16 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

06/361, 
MUKKUNNOTH 

HOUSE, BARE, BARE, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

17 10/01/2026 ABDUL HAFIL HADI HABEEB (FTHR) KOYA HOUSE, 
CHERKKAPPARA, 

PANAYAL, PAKKAM, 
671316, UDUMA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 Dainaba K M Abdul Salam (HSBN) 315, NAVODAYA 
NAGAR, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

UDUMA

  

19 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA 

NADHEER (HSBN) KATTIPPARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

PANDI, 671543, 
UDUMA

  

20 10/01/2026 JASREENA K A ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
H  (FTHR)

05/437, DEVARADKA 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

URDUR POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

21 10/01/2026 SWATHIKA V THYKANDIYIL 
DILEEPKUMAR 

(FTHR)

150 CHALINGAL 
HOUSE, CHALINGAL, 

PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

22 10/01/2026 Mariyam Farisa T K Abdul Khadar T K 
(FTHR)

9/368, Badariya Nagar, 
Kottikulam, Udma, 

671319, Hosdurg

  

23 10/01/2026 AYSHATH HIBA 
YASMIN 

HABEEB (FTHR) KOYA HOUSE, 
CHERKKAPPARA, 

PANAYAL, PAKKOM, 
671316, UDUMA

  

24 10/01/2026 ADHIL ABDULLA P NASEER (FTHR) BEKAL KUNNIL, 
ILYAS NAGAR, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671316, 
UDMA

  

25 10/01/2026 AHAMMED  THAHIR 
M A

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A  (FTHR)

288, FATHIMA 
MAHAL  

MUTHIYAKKAL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671318, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

26 10/01/2026 FARISA B A ABDUL RAHIMAN B 
(FTHR)

KORAKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NIZAMUDHEEN 
NAGAR, THEKKIL, 
THEKKIL, 671541, 

UDUMA

  

27 10/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SAFARIYA M 

MAHIN A (FTHR) 09/16-A, PAKYARA 
HOUSE, UDMA, 
UDMA, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

28 10/01/2026 FATHIMAH ZABA BILAL E (HSBN) 1/626, Kunnil House, 
Chekaramkode,, 

Chemnad, Chemnad, 
671317, Kasaragod

  

29 10/01/2026 SHAKEEBA SHERIN MOOSA (FTHR) JUNAID MANZIL, 
POOCHAKKAD, 

KEEKAN, KEEKAN, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

30 10/01/2026 VAISHNAV  S SASHIKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

THIRUVAKKOLI, 
NEAR GLP SCHOOL 

THIRUVAKKOLI, 
KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

31 10/01/2026 AYSHATH NAJA M A ASHRAF K A (FTHR) 111, 
KOLIYADUKKAM 

HOUSE, 
KOLIYADUKKAM, 

PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

32 10/01/2026 Fathimath Sada R P Abdul Rasheed T P 
(FTHR)

07/3 
PAZHAYAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, THEKKIL 
FERRY, THEKKIL, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

33 10/01/2026 Mumthaz T Ayisha (MTHR) 216, CITI COMPLEX 
KALANAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

34 10/01/2026 SUHARABI K  ABDUL RAHMAN  
(HSBN)

89, PERIYA 
QUARTERS  

MANGAD, BARE, 
BARE, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

35 10/01/2026 VISHNURAJ 
PADMARAJ 

PADMARAJ P (FTHR) 20/75 PADMA 
SATHYAM, PALLAM, 

UDMA, P O UDMA, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

36 10/01/2026 Nahala Fathima S A Shamshudeen 
Aboobacker  (FTHR)

Thalankara House, 
KALANAD, Kalanad, 

Kalanad, 671317, 
Kasaragod

  

37 10/01/2026 AKASH CHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRAN K  
(FTHR)

12/241-B, AKASH 
KANNAMKULAM, P 
O BEKAL, BEKAL, 
671318, HOSDURG

  

38 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 
M 

ABBAS M (FTHR) MUNIYANGOD 
HOUSE, CHITHARI, 

CHITHARI, 
CHITHARI, 671316, 

UDUMA

  

39 10/01/2026 AYSHATH ERFANA ILLIAS V M (HSBN) 6, THATTIL HOUSE, 
THATTIL,SAMEKOCHI 
P O, KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
SAMEKOCHI P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

40 10/01/2026 AFEEFA K I IBRAHIM K A (FTHR) 04/343, RAHMATH 
NAGAR, ADOOR, 
URDOOR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

41 10/01/2026 MARY SEBASTIAN (HSBN) 08/07 ARUMANA 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIYADI, 
MANADUKKAM P O, 

BANDADKA 
VILLAGE, 

MANADUKKAM P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

42 10/01/2026 AYSHATH SHAMNAS 
T K

NOUSHAD  M (HSBN) 103/C, MEETHAL 
MOVVAL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

43 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHEMA B A 

MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
PUNJARA KUNHAMO 

(HSBN)

KALANAD HOUSE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
UDUMA

  

44 10/01/2026 ASHWIN K K SHANKARA 
NARAYANA BHAT 

(FTHR)

13/188 PADMA 
NIVAS, 

VALIYAPARA, 
BEDADKA, 

BEDADKA POST, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

45 10/01/2026 Rukhiya  Abdulla Haji (HSBN) 216, CITI COMPLEX 
KALANAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

46 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED A ABOOBAKKER M K 
(FTHR)

07/300-D, EROL 
HOUSE 

NALAMVATHUKKAL, 
BARE, BARE, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

47 10/01/2026 Ananya C K Choyichi K E (MTHR) Thekkekara House, 
Thekkekara Road, 

Udma, Udma, 671319, 
Udma

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

48 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUMAYYA 

ABDUL KHADAR P M 
(FTHR)

02/439 CHALKARA 
HOUSE, POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, P O 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

49 10/01/2026 SHAFI K M RUKHIYA (MTHR) 216, CITY COMPLEX 
KALANAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

50 10/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNAN KRISHNAN K V 
(FTHR)

426-A, 
VANNAPURAKKAL, 

KUTTIKOL, 
KUTTIKOL, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

51 10/01/2026 AMINATH RIZWANA ISUF  K A (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
MEETHAL MANGAD, 

BARE, BARE P O, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

52 10/01/2026 JAYASHREE M RADHAKRISHNAN P 
T (HSBN)

PARATHODE HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

53 10/01/2026 RAMLA SHAFFI SHAFFI BENDAD 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL MADEENA, 
KUNNARA 

CHATTANCHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

54 10/01/2026 FATHIMA M A RASAK C A (HSBN) 16/130 A, 
KUNDAMKUZHY, 

BEDADUKA, 
KUNDAMKUZHY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

55 10/01/2026 Reshma J Pakeeran P C (FTHR) Pallam House, Pallam 
Thekkekara road, Udma, 

Udma, 671319, Udma

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

56 10/01/2026 A ABBAS SABANA ABBAS 
(WIFE)

C K HOUSE, BILAL 
ROAD, PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

57 10/01/2026 FANCY PEETER VARKEY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

3/36,MYLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PADUPPU, 

SANKARAMPADY P 
O, KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMPADY P 

O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

58 10/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
MOTTAMMAL 

KANNAN (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, PAKKAM, 

PANAYAL, PAKKAM, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

59 10/01/2026 SHAMNATH 
NISHANA P A 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

24/409, P A HOUSE  
POOCHAKKAD, 

KEEKAN, KEEKAN P 
O, 671316, HOSDURG

  

60 10/01/2026 MARWA MAHIN   
KANDATHIL

MAHIN 
PERUMANNUR 

(FTHR)

KANDATHIL 
RESIDENCE, 
KUNNARA, 

CHATTANCHAL, 
THEKKIL, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

61 10/01/2026 SAKEENABI K P ABDULLA  (FTHR) 13/359 PAKYARA 
HOUSE, UDMA, 

BARE, UDMA PO, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

62 10/01/2026 AYISHATH RAJILA C 
R 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE C E 

(FTHR)

9/61 D, 
PALLIVALAPP, 

PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

63 10/01/2026 SANJITH A BALAKRISHNA  K 
(FTHR)

HARINANDANAM 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 

BARE, BARE, 671319, 
HOSDURG

  

64 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHBAS 

C M AHAMED (FTHR) HASANABAD VILLA, 
KALLINGAL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

65 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH HAMID A P 

P M ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

02/439 CHALKARA 
HOUSE, POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, P O 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

66 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH ADILA 
T U

USMAN T A (FTHR) 19/186 
THANNIPPALLA 

HOUSE, 
CHEMBARIKKA, 

KALANAD, 
CHANDRAGIRI, 

671317, KASARAGOD

  

67 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIDAN MUHAMMED 
MADANI K A (FTHR)

145 A, 
KANHIRATHINKAL, 

BEDADKA, 
BEDADKA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

68 10/01/2026 FATHIMA AMEERA MUFEED M A (HSBN) 00, A K MANZIL, 
PADUPPU,KARIVEDAKAM 

VILLAGE, 
BANDADKA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

69 10/01/2026 GEETHA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
MOTTAMMAL (HSBN)

PEEDIYAKKAL, 
PAKKAM, PANAYAL, 

PAKKAM, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 ABDUL RAZIQ C R MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ C E (FTHR)

9/61 D, 
KARAKKAKUNDU, 

PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM, 671531, 

HOSDURG

  

71 10/01/2026 AYISHATH HANA K 
A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A (FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
KARIPODY, 

KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

UDUMA

  

72 10/01/2026 CHANDRAN K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) 336 
KARIMBUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEKARA 

KEEKAN P O, 
KEEKAN, KEEKAN, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

73 10/01/2026 NASREENA K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL MOVVAL, 
MOVVAL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

74 10/01/2026 SAMSEERA K M K M SHAREEF  
(FTHR)

7/52, S M MANZIL 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

P O MAILATTY, 
MAILATTY, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

75 10/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RIYAD 
M 

RASHEED M (FTHR) KOVVAL HOUSE, 
CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 

CHEMNAD, 671317, 
UDMA

  

76 10/01/2026 SAFREENA ABDUL KHADER C A 
(HSBN)

POVVAL PALLAM 
HOUSE, POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

77 10/01/2026 noora nasrin k a abdulla k a (FTHR) badusha villa, hassan 
bazar, pallikkara, 

movval, 671316, udma

  

78 10/01/2026 ABDULLA FADI ISMAIL  A (FTHR) MANGAD HOUSE, 
MANGAD, BARE, 
BARE P O, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

79 10/01/2026 ARCHANA B BALAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

19/216, CHATHANKAI 
HOUSE, KALANAD, 

CHANDRAGIRI, 
671317, KASARAGOD

  

80 10/01/2026 Megha S Sureshan A K (FTHR) Ayambara House, 
Thekkekara, Udma, 

Udma, 671319, Udma

  

81 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NESEEBA 

ABDUL RAHMAN K P 
(HSBN)

03/169, DARKAS 
HOUSE, 

DELAMPADY 
VILLAGE, PARAPPA 

DELAMPADY, 
671543, KASARAGOD 

TALUK

  

82 10/01/2026 BHAVYA V K BALAKRISHNAN B 
(FTHR)

11/411A, 
KULIYANMARAM 
HOUSE, MUNNAD, 
MUNNAD, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

83 10/01/2026 AYSHATH 
RABIYYATH ASEELA 

K A 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

04/713-B, 
DARUNNAJATH,RAMAGIRI, 

CHITHARI, P O 
RAVANESHWARAM, 

671316, HOSDURG

  

84 10/01/2026 AYISATHIRFANA 
MALLIMAJALU  

KUNHI MOHAMMED

SABIQ K S (HSBN) 15/205, STAR 
MANZIL, NEAR 
KALANAD BUS 

STAND, KALANAD, 
671317, UDMA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

85 10/01/2026 ZAMEEL AHMAD P K SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

22/290 C, SHAHBAS 
MANZIL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT P O, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

86 10/01/2026 Ashwin Raveendran K Omana (MTHR) Karthunhi Nilayam, 
Thekkekara, Udma, 

Udma, 671319, Udma

  

87 10/01/2026 AYSHATH 
ANSHEERA 

IBRAHIM KHALEEL 
(FTHR)

385  THABSEERA 
MANZIL, MNYA 
BELA, ULLODY, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

88 10/01/2026 SABEENA AYSHABI (MTHR) 352 ABUTHAIR 
MANZIL, MOTTAYIL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL, 671316, 

UDUMA

  

89 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD UBAID (FTHR) 23/185, SHAHZINA 
MANZIL, 

CHALIYANGOD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

90 10/01/2026 NASEERA BANU  AMINA PAMBODAN 
(MTHR)

17/312 A NEW 
KUNNIL QUARTERS, 
POVVAL, MULIYAR, 

P O MULIYAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

91 10/01/2026 SEMEENA BANU M  MUHAMED 
ASHARAF M (HSBN)

ASHARAF MANZIL, 
PUNOOR, IRIYA, 

IRIYA, 671531, 
HOSDURG

  

92 10/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIZAL M MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
C  (FTHR)

08/567 A BAITHUL 
BILAL, 

AMBALATHARA, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

93 10/01/2026 E B MUHAMMED 
BILAL 

B K IBRAHIM (FTHR) HAFEEFA MANZIL, 
CHERUMBA 

THONDOLI ROAD, 
PANAYAL, 

PANAYAL, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

94 10/01/2026 Ayshath Nasreena Y A Abdul Nazir A (HSBN) 13/303, Pelamarva, 
Adoor, Urdur, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

95 10/01/2026 HAJARA RANA N K ABDUL NASEER K A 
(FTHR)

KATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
MELPARAMBA, 

KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

96 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZUHAIR 

MASTHIGODDA 
SUBAIR (FTHR)

KHAIRUNNISA 
MANZIL, 

MASTHIGUDDAA, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FPRT, 671316, 
UDMA

  

97 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUHAIMA 

CHALKARA SHAFI 
(FTHR)

02/439      Akkiyali 
House, Povval, Muliyar, 
Muliyar Post, 671542, 

Kasaragod

  

98 10/01/2026 HAJARA RANA N K ABDUL NASEER K A 
(FTHR)

KATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTAKKAL 

MELPARAMBA, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

99 10/01/2026 Aswathy A Manoj Kumar T (HSBN) Thekkekara House, 
Thekkekara road, Udma, 

Udma, 671319, Udma

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

100 10/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 16/25, KUNIL HOUSE, 
DELAMPADY 

VILLAGE, 
DELAMPADY POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD 
TALUK

  

101 10/01/2026 FARHANA A M AMEER A M (FTHR) AMEER MOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, BENDICHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL P 

O, 671541, UDMA

  

102 10/01/2026 SREERAJ E SREEDHARAN NAIR 
V (FTHR)

22/20, MADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMNAD, 

PARAVANADUKKAM, 
671317, KASARAGOD

  

103 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMZEER 

T KUNHAMAMED 
(FTHR)

24/135 THEKUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THEKUPURAM, 
KEEKAN, KEEKAN, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

104 10/01/2026 IBRAHIM RIZAL ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

02/442 KADAVATH, 
POVVAL, MULIYAR, 

P O MULIYAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

105 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN MUHAMMED 
SHAKKEER A (FTHR)

05/238 C, MEETHAL 
MOVVAL 

KARUVAKKOD 
ROAD, PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL P O, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

106 10/01/2026 SARABI C M MOOSA C M (HSBN) CHERUMBA HOUSE, 
PERIYATTADUKKAM, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

107 10/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
MUFSEENA 

MOHAMED RAMEEZ 
RAZ K (HSBN)

02/442      Kadavath 
House, Povval, Muliyar, 
Muliyar Post, 671542, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

108 10/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
MUFEEDA FARHA  

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MANTHOTTY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
UDUMA

  

109 10/01/2026 AYSHATH AFRANA 
NAZRIN 

AHAMAD KABEER M 
(HSBN)

394-THAMARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

ARAMANGANAM, 
BARE, BARE, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

110 10/01/2026 FASALUDEEN T K MARIYAM  (MTHR) 247, THEKKE 
KUNIYA HOUSE, 

PANAYAL, PERIYA, 
671320, HOSDURG

  

111 10/01/2026 CHANDRAN G K  GOPALAN (FTHR) 11/306, 
VEDITHARAKKAL, 
KOTTIKULAM, P O 

BEKAL, 671318, 
HOSDURG

  

112 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIYAZ 
AFTHAB A 

ANEES P B (FTHR) 6/489 A BAITHUL 
FIDHA, 

KOOLIKUNNU, 
BARE, BARE PO, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

113 10/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
SULFEERA

K R ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

107, ARIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

114 10/01/2026 RAJESHWARI R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) ELOTHI HOUSE, 
NEAR PUTHIYA 
BHAGAVATHI 

TEMPLE, 
KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

115 10/01/2026 HANEEF MOHAMED K MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KAKKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA PO, 
671317, UDMA

  

116 10/01/2026 SREYA RAJ K BALARAJAN P  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
KAYAKKULAM 

PERIYE P O, UDUMA, 
PERIYA, 671320, 

HOSDURG

  

117 10/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED NAWSHAD P A 
(FTHR)

22/15, PALLIPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT P O, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

118 10/01/2026 NUZULA M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

SALSABEEL HOUSE, 
MOONNAM MILE, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

119 10/01/2026 SIYANA ASIYA H HYDER C A (FTHR) C A MANZIL, DELI 
ROAD, P O 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

120 10/01/2026 SAINABA C M ABDUL NASEER C 
(HSBN)

CHERUMBA HOUSE, 
PERIYATTADUKKAM, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

121 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAKEENA C M 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
C E (FTHR)

04/191, 
MARUTHADUKAM 
HOUSE, BEDADKA, 
KUNDAMKUZHY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

122 10/01/2026 SOUDA  B A NOORUDHEEN K E 
(HSBN)

NIZAMUDEEN 
NAGAR, 

BENDICHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 

671541, UDUMA

  

123 10/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M JAYAPRASAD 
KARICHERY (FTHR)

7/83 RAMANI 
NILAYAM, NEKLY, 

BARE, MYLATTY PO, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

124 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAZIL FIROZ ABDUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

A H PALACE, 
PARAYANGANAM, 

PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

125 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
PARVEEN P S 

ABDUL SAMEER 
(FTHR)

21/310 D, 
PALLIPPUZHA 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT P O, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

126 10/01/2026 AYSHATH 
FARSHANA 

JABIR P H (HSBN) KOVVAL HOUSE, 
PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

127 10/01/2026 Shaheen P K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 312, 
PERIYATTADUKKAM, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

UDUMA

  

128 10/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN K E IBRAHIM (FTHR) NIZAMUDHEEN 
NAGAR, 

BENDICHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 

671541, UDUMA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

129 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K I 

IBRAHIM K H (FTHR) IRFANA MANZIL, 
AYYANGOL, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

130 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIM 
P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

22/212 B, 
PALLIPPUZHA 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT P O, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

131 10/01/2026 MOINUDDEEN M  MOHAMMED ALI  
(FTHR)

BENOOR HOUSE, 
PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, 

PERUMBALA, 671317, 
UDUMA

  

132 10/01/2026 Baby Ibrahim M G IBRAHIM (HSBN) 312, 
PERIYATTADUKKAM, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

UDUMA

  

133 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AYFOONA P M 

USEPH MADATHIL 
(FTHR)

22/308, P M HOUSE  
THEKKEKUNNU, 

PALLIKKARA, 
BEKAL FORT P O, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

134 10/01/2026 ANANDUKRISHNAN 
M 

DAMODARAN NAIR 
K (FTHR)

3/8C, Aaramam Valavu, 
Kuttikol, Kuttikol, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

135 10/01/2026 ANVAR HAMEED (FTHR) 17/153, KALANAD 
PALLI QUARTERS, 

KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

136 10/01/2026 SIRAJ ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

KATTIPALLAM 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPALLAM, 
MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR, 671542, 
UDUMA

  

137 10/01/2026 MUHIYADEEN 
SAYYAF 

IBRAHIM C M (FTHR) 01/228, 
CHAMATHADKA 

HOUSE, 
DELAMPADY 

VILLAGE, 
DELAMPADY POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD 
TALUK

  

138 10/01/2026 MUFEEDA MUNEER P (FTHR) PATTUVATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTANCHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

139 10/01/2026 SREENANDA M MADHUSOODANAN 
K (FTHR)

323, KODI HOUSE 
BOVIKANAM, 

THEJUS HOUSING 
COLONY, MULIYAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

140 10/01/2026 AYSHATH AZEEMA 
K H 

CHEMBIRIKA 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 
SIRAJUDDIN (HSBN)

19/26, KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBIRIKA, 
CHANDRAGIRI, 

671317, KASARAGOD

  

141 10/01/2026 ABDULKHADER 
PALAKKIL

THASREE A  (WIFE) DARUL AJWA, 
MEETHAL MOVVAL, 

PALLIKKARA, 
MOVVAL, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

142 10/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA P A SAHINA M (MTHR) 02/79 KOTTA HOUSE, 
POVVAL, MULIYAR, 

P O MULIYAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

143 10/01/2026 MARIYAM 
SHAHANA N 

NASAR K (FTHR) KDL HOUSE, 
MELPARAMBA, 

KALANAD VILLAGE, 
KALANAD P O, 

671317, KASARGOD

  

144 10/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
SHAFNA 

IBRAHIM  B (FTHR) BARIKKAD HOUSE, 
THEKKIL ROAD, 

KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

145 10/01/2026 RAMSHEED K MAJEED K (FTHR) DARUL RAHMAN 
MANZIL, BILAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

146 10/01/2026 NIHAL AHMAD K HASSAN KUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

15/199, MANIYOOR 
HOUSE, ADOOR 

VILLAGE, URDUR 
POST, 671543, UDMA

  

147 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUBASHIRA P A 

ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

THAYAL THOTTY, 
PALLIKKARA, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  

148 10/01/2026 Nu Aim Mohammed 
Chemnad Lasiyath

Safarullah C L (FTHR) Safiya Manzil, 
Chemnad, Chemnad, 
Chemnad, 671317, 

Chemnad

  

149 10/01/2026 ASLAH AHAMMED K 
A  

M A AHAMMAD  
(FTHR)

183, 
THOKKANAMMOTTA, 

PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 671318, 

UDMA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

150 10/01/2026 SAMEER  C M AHAMMAD C M 
(FTHR)

431/A, SHAZA 
MAHAL, 

ORAVANGARA 
ROAD, MELPARAMB, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

151 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA 

IBRAHIM  
BARIKKAD  (FTHR)

BARIKKAD HOUSE, 
THEKKIL ROAD, 

KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

152 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P H 

MUHAMMED SALIH 
P H (FTHR)

9 /WHITE HOUSE, 
AMBALATHARA, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

153 10/01/2026 ABDUL MUJEEB MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A (FTHR)

MUNDOL HOUSE, 
CHATTANCHAL, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

154 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA C A 

C M ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

C H MANZIL, 
PARAPPALLI, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  

155 10/01/2026 SANA L SHAIKH MUHAMMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN C M 

(HSBN)

20/214 CHEMBARIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARIKA, 
KALANAD, 

CHANDRAGIRI, 
671317, KASARAGOD

  

156 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHSOOK K

MAJEED K (FTHR) DHARUHMA 
MANZIL, BILAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLIKKARA, 

BEKAL FORT, 671316, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

157 10/01/2026 MANJUSHA K V V MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

359A, ARAYALINGAL 
HOUSE 

KAKKOTTAMMA, 
MUNNAD, MUNNAD 

P O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

158 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARAH 
C H

FAROOK V (FTHR) 14/40 P M C HOUSE, 
ATHINHAL, AJANUR, 
MANIKOTH, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

159 10/01/2026 NAFEESA K P AHAMMED C M 
(HSBN)

431/A, SHAZA 
MAHAL, 

ORAVANGARA 
ROAD, MELPARAMB, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

160 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALAHUDDEEN 

AYYOOBI 

K C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

3/283 KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, KAVUNGAL, 

KUTTIKOL PO, 
KUTTIKOL VILLAGE, 

KUTTIKOL, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

161 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB PERATTU 

SHAFI 

PERATTU SHAFI 
(FTHR)

230, K H MANZIL, 
PATTATHANAM, 
PALLIKKARA II, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

162 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMSEERA O K 

SARABI (MTHR) 18/497, 
ORAVANGARA 

HOUSE, KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

163 10/01/2026 Malavika S Suresh  P (FTHR) 9/144 A, Pallanji House, 
Adoor, Pandi, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

164 10/01/2026 AJITHA  V GOPALAN V (HSBN) CHERUMBA HOUSE, 
PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 

PANAYAL, 671318, 
HOSDURG

  

165 10/01/2026 AMRUTHA  N C NIVED  P (HSBN) VILLARAMPATHY, 
PERIYA, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

166 10/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHAD P M ABDUL MAJEED P  
(FTHR)

PALLARAM, 
PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, 

PANAYAL, 671318, 
HOSDURG

  

167 10/01/2026 HEMA UDAYAN K (HSBN) 8/554 
KONTHAMPARA, 

MYLATTY, 
PANAYAL, 

MYLATTY PO, 
671319, HOSDURG

  

168 10/01/2026 MUBARAK SALEEM 
P K 

P K HAMEED  (FTHR) 15/131, PALLANGOD 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

URDUR POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

169 10/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ABBAS MOHAMMED  (FTHR) 734 FARAS MANZIL, 
VEDIKUNNU, BARE, 

BARE P O, 671319, 
HOSDURG

  

170 10/01/2026 HASOORA ASRAF M (HSBN) MOOLADKAM 
HOUSE, 

BOVIKANAM, P O 
MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

171 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SEHADIYA C A 

ABDUL NASEER C M 
(FTHR)

C H MANZIL, 
PARAPPALLI, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
671531, HOSDURG

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

172 10/01/2026 MEHAK SHEIK MOMSALI  A R 
(FTHR)

MEHAK MANZIL, 
PATTATHANAM, 
KOTTIKULAM, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

173 10/01/2026 Afreena  P A Ayisha P M (MTHR) puthiyakandam house, 
parappa, delampady, 

parappa, 671543, uduma

  

174 10/01/2026 Mubina Kattakkal 
Melaparamba

K M Abdulla (FTHR) 9/02, Pakyara, 
Kottikulam, Udma, 

671319, Hosdurg

  

175 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAYIB M A

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  K A (FTHR)

14/288, FATHIMA 
MAHAL,MUDIYAKAL, 

PALLIKKARA 2, 
BEKKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

176 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD SHAHIL 

HAMEED (FTHR) 15/50, FAISAL 
MANZIL, KALANAD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

177 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAD ABDUL RAHIMAN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

24/200 BANGLAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUPURAM 
POOCHAKKAD, 

KEEKAN, KEEKAN, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

178 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH UNAISA SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(HSBN)

03/573 C PARAPARA 
HOUSE, BILAL 

NAGAR, NEKRAJE, P 
O NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

179 10/01/2026 FAIROOSA K M RASHID P S (HSBN) 17/385 B     AHNS 
Manzil, Povval, 

Muliyar, Muliyar Post, 
671542, Kasaragod

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

180 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ARFANA C M 

NASEEMA (OTHR) MUKRI HOUSE, 
KOTTIKULAM, 

PALLIKKARA II, 
BEKAL, 671318, 

HOSDURG

  

181 10/01/2026 Fidha  Fathima Mohammed  kunhi 
(FTHR)

244, Bendichal, 
Chattanchal, Thekkil, 

671541, Uduma

  

182 10/01/2026 GIRIJA P MANIKANDAN P 
(HSBN)

EDAPPANI HOUSE, 
BEDADKA, 
BEDADKA, 

BEDADKA P O, 
671541, UDMA

  

183 10/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
HANIFA 

ABDULLA M (FTHR) 484 F MUNDOL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTANCHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL 

PO, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

184 10/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA D A 

MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR ALI 

KHADAR (HSBN)

17/71, CHATHANKAI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANKAI, 
CHANDRAGIRI, 

671317, KASARAGOD

  

185 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HURAIS  T H

USSAINAR  T A 
(FTHR)

BENDICHAL HOUSE, 
BENDICHAL, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL 
PO, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

186 10/01/2026 AYSHATH 
RAMSEENA 

ABDUL RAMEEZ P A 
(HSBN)

18/300 SAJNA 
MANZIL, POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, P O 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

187 10/01/2026 RIA FATHIMMA AZEEZ SAYED 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

2/704, Mundamkulam 
House, Mundamkulam, 
Chemnad, Chemnad, 
671317, Kasaragod

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

188 10/01/2026 ABDUL AMEEN M R ABDUL RAOOF M 
(FTHR)

BAITH RAOOF, 
MELPARAMBA 

KAINOTH, 
KALANAD, 

KALANAD, 671317, 
KASARAGOD

  

189 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  K A Abdul khader  K P 
(FTHR)

kalathil House 
pallangod, Adoor, 

Adoor, Urdur, 671543, 
Uduma

  

190 10/01/2026 HANEEFA NANATH 
KHALID 

KHALID (FTHR) Haseeb Manzil, 
Karuvakod, Panayal, 

Mouval, 671316, 
Hosdurg

  

191 10/01/2026 fathimath fayiza abdullakunhi t m (FTHR) fousiya manzil, 
kadambanchal, panayal, 
bekal, 671318, hosdurg

  

192 10/01/2026 MISRIYA G HUSSAIN THAYAL 
(HSBN)

132, DELAMPADY, 
DELAMPADY, 
DELAMPADY, 

671543, KASARGOD

  

193 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA U K ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

BANGANA THOTTY, 
BARE, BARA, BARE, 

671319, HOSDURG

  

194 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C M 

MUHAMMADALI C Y 
(FTHR)

FAYID MANZIL, 
CHERKKAPPARA, 

PANAYAL, PAKKAM, 
671316, HOSDURG

  

195 10/01/2026 DIVYA DAS K LIJESH V (HSBN) MADATHINGAL, 
PANOOR, MULIYAR, 

KOTOOR, 671542, 
KASARGOD

  

196 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
U K 

USMAN B A (FTHR) BAVA HOUSE, 
KIZHUR, KALNAD, 

CHANDRAGIRI, 
671317, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

197 10/01/2026 Meenakshi Vamanan T (OTHR) Edayilliam House, 
Erole, Bare, Mylatti, 

671319, Hosdurg

  

198 10/01/2026 Fathimath Fazeela E K Issudheen T K  (HSBN) Hamd Nagar, Kuniya, 
Periya, Periya, 671316, 

Hosdurg

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


